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 â€¢ European Parliament, Strasbourg, 08 September 2015
 
 â€¢ Bluecard question: Bill Etheridge MEP, UK Independence Party (West Midlands), Europe of Freedom and Direct
Democracy group - @BillDudleyNorth
 - Response: Constanze KREHL MEP (Germany), Socialist group (S&D)
 
 â€¢ Joint debate - Cohesion Policy
 
 1. Urban dimension of EU policies
 Report: Kerstin Westphal (A8-0218/2015)
 - Report on the urban dimension of EU policies
 [COM(2014)0490 - 2014/2213(INI)]
 Committee on Regional Development
 
 2. Investment for jobs and growth: promoting economic, social and territorial cohesion in the EU
 Report: TamÃ¡s Deutsch (A8-0173/2015)
 - Report on â€˜Investment for jobs and growth: promoting economic, social and territorial cohesion in the Unionâ€™
 [2014/2245(INI)]
 Committee on Regional Development 
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https://twitter.com/BillDudleyNorth
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=REPORT&reference=A8-2015-0218&language=EN
http://eur-lex.europa.eu/search.html?type=expert&qid=1441728561063
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2014/2213%28INI%29
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=REPORT&reference=A8-2015-0173&language=EN
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=REPORT&reference=A8-2015-0173&language=EN
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=REPORT&reference=A8-2015-0173&language=EN
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2014/2245%28INI%29
http://www.memht.com

